SERVIZIO EXTRAURBANO

Fermata: TR6778 Via Nicola Antonelli_4

Linea E623

Terni-Aguzzo-V.Vasciano-Finocchieto>

*Via Nicola Antonelli_4
BV.VASCIGLIANO
VILLE VASCIANO CAP.
AGUZZO CAP.
VASCIGLIANO SOGECO
VILLE VASCIANO CAP.
FINOCCHIETO

Rivendite:
Indirizzo
Via Nicola Antonelli 2/A, Terni

Note

FLS FLS FLS
10.45 14.40 18.35
1052 14.47 18.45
| | |
| | |
10.55 14.50 [
15.05 |

19.00

FLS) feriale da lunedi a sabato

FLS

19.55
20.05
20.15
20.25

20.40

Esercizio
TABACCHERIA SAN VALENTINO di D'Amico Federica

FERMATA A RICHIESTA Stop by request

Distanza
67 m



